data
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio

dom 3 luglio

orario
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:15
12:15
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

12:15

Sorca Boys

from berghem
Effeledi

from berghem
Brick brothers
Sorca Boys

Brick brothers
Effeledi

Sorca Boys

Brick brothers
Effeledi

from berghem
Sorca Boys

from berghem
Effeledi

from berghem
Brick brothers
Sorca Boys
prima classificata
prima classificata

prima classificata

U16 - via Sammartini (division Est)
Brick brothers
Effeledi
Sorca Boys
Brick brothers
Effeledi
from berghem
Sorca Boys
from berghem
Effeledi
from berghem
Brick brothers
Sorca Boys
Brick brothers
Effeledi
Sorca Boys
Brick brothers
Effeledi
from berghem
seconda classificata
seconda classificata

seconda classificata

risultato



