

<b>data</b>	<b>orario</b>	<b>U16 - via Sammartini (division Est)</b>	<b>risultato</b>
sab 2 luglio	10:00	Sorca Boys	Brick brothers
sab 2 luglio	10:15	from berghem	Effeledì
sab 2 luglio	10:30	Effeledì	Sorca Boys
sab 2 luglio	10:45	from berghem	Brick brothers
sab 2 luglio	11:00	Brick brothers	Effeledì
sab 2 luglio	11:15	Sorca Boys	from berghem
sab 2 luglio	11:45	Brick brothers	Sorca Boys
sab 2 luglio	11:45	Effeledì	from berghem
sab 2 luglio	12:00	Sorca Boys	Effeledì
sab 2 luglio	12:00	Brick brothers	from berghem
sab 2 luglio	12:15	Effeledì	Brick brothers
sab 2 luglio	12:15	from berghem	Sorca Boys
dom 3 luglio	10:00	Sorca Boys	Brick brothers
dom 3 luglio	10:15	from berghem	Effeledì
dom 3 luglio	10:30	Effeledì	Sorca Boys
dom 3 luglio	11:00	from berghem	Brick brothers
dom 3 luglio	11:15	Brick brothers	Effeledì
dom 3 luglio	11:30	Sorca Boys	from berghem
dom 3 luglio	11:45	prima classificata	seconda classificata
dom 3 luglio	12:00	prima classificata	seconda classificata
dom 3 luglio	12:15	prima classificata	seconda classificata